
www.adamarchitecture.com contact@adamarchitecture.com

L a n d  t o  t h e  E a s t  o f  T i l l e t t s  L a n e ,  W a r n h a m

S l a b  L e v e l s

Scale:1:500 @ A1
Drawing Number: 6294-PL110 Rev 02 | 11/09/2025| Drawn By: BPV/LL

BIMcloud: ADAM - BIMcloud Software as a Service/Director HP/6294 Warnham/6294 Knob Hill_Warnham Masterplan

0 10 20 30 40 50

Scale 1:500

Lowood

50

Farmbrick

Cross

Single

Apple Garth

Hawthorns

Robinsgreen

74
76

to
to

62
52

to

13

7

Oakridge

64
82

Playing Field

LEAP

52
51

V

V

13

11

2 1

4 5 5

LAP

6 6

8 9
10 10

19 20
22 23

2525

24 24

2626

2727

28

28

28

29

29

30

38

37

31

32

33

36

54 55 58 58 59

3

15

18 21

48

48

49

49

47

47

50

50

41

V

44

45

46

31

33

32

30

43

31

V

V

V

V

51

39

40

53

12

V

17

V

59

14

16

V
V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

77

V

V

42

V

V

V

VV
VV

V

V

V

54 55

V

Attenuation basin

Attenuation basin

Orchard

Attenuation basin

Pumping Station Parking for Football Pitches

56 57

2 1 3

4 5 5
6 6

8 9

10
10

15

3535

37

36

3434

58 58

59
59

38

39

40

11

17

12

13

14

16

77

56 57

(10m buffer)

(10m buffer)

2C
Plot 4

2C
Plot 3

2A
Plot 2

3E
Plot 53

3C
Plot 49

3C
Plot 48

3C
Plot 47

3B
Pl

ot
 2

6
3B

Pl
ot

 2
5

3A
Pl

ot
 2

4

4A
Pl

ot
 2

8

3C
Plot 50

3E
Plot 57

3E
Plot 54

2E
Plot 52

2A
Plot 17

3F
Plot 16

2A
Plot 11

3F
Plot 12

3H
Pl

ot
 1

3H
Plot 6

4C
Plot 5

3E
Plot 7

4DPlot 10

4E
Pl

ot
 59

2D
Plot 55

2D
Plot 56

4B
Plot 58

1A
Plot 18-19

1B
Plot 41, 44

2G, 1B
Plot 42, 45

1B
Plot 43, 46

2F
Plot 14

2F
Plot 13

2F
Plot 15

2E
Plot 8

2E
Plot 9

3D
Plot 51

1A
Plot 20-21 1APlot 22-23

2B
Pl

ot
 2

9
4A

Pl
ot

 3
1

2B
Pl

ot
 3

2
2B

Pl
ot

 3
3

2B
Pl

ot
 3

0

3G

Plot 3
4

2A
Pl

ot
 2

7

2D
Pl

ot
 3

7

2D
Pl

ot
 3

8
2A

Pl
ot

 3
6

3F
Pl

ot
 3

5

3F

Plot 39

2A

Plot 40

WS/A
Plot 34 WS/A

Plot 35

CP/A

CP/A
CP/C

CP/C CP/B

DG/A
Plot 10

C/F

CP/D

CP/D

CP/D

BS2

BS1

CP/B

CP/E

CP/D

CP/D

CP/D
CP/D

DG/B

DG/C

Plot 58

Lowood

Robinsgreen

EP

EP

EP

EP

EP

RS

RS

RS

Wooden Post

Wooden Post

Wooden Post

Wooden Post

Wooden Post

Wooden Post

Wooden Post

SV

Goal Post

Goal Post

RID

RIDRID

RID

RID
RIDRID

RID

RID

RID

RID

RID

RID

RID

EAV EAV

EAV EAV

EAV

EAVEAV

EAVEAV

EAV EAV

EAV

EAV

EAV

EAV
EAV

EAV
EAV

EAV

EAV
EAVEAV

EAV

WM

FPO

O
verhead W

ires

O
ve

rh
ea

d 
W

ire
s

Overhead Wires

Overhead Wires

Overhead Wires

Overhead Wires

Overhead Wires

Overhead Wires
Overhead Wires

O
ve

rh
ea

d 
W

ire
s

O
ve

rh
ea

d 
W

ire
s

O
ve

rh
ea

d 
W

ire
s

O
verhead W

ires
O

verhead W
ires

O
verhead W

ires

Overhead Wires

Overhead Wires

Pipe Invert

Pipe Invert

Pipe InvertPipe Invert

TK

TK

TK
TK

TK

TK

TK

TK

TK

TK

TK

TK
TK

TK
TK

TKTK TK TK

TK
TK

TKTK

TK

S5

S6

S7

S8
68.705

S9

S11

S12

S13

80.3780.28
79.99 80.79

79.4679.44

79.25
79.69

79.73

78.49
78.42 78.55

78.30

77.46
77.4777.45

77.20

76.26
76.30 76.3577.14

76.18

76.64

77.08

75.38

75.10

74.62
74.70

80.38
80.3379.83

79.4580.30

78.97
79.23

78.64

77.6777.86
77.45

76.3476.53
76.10

75.39
75.4575.12

74.31
74.35
74.10

73.31
73.22

72.5372.69
72.37

71.6171.81
71.41

70.7270.94
70.69

69.89
70.0069.58

68.98

69.06 69.40

69.30

68.81

68.74
68.53

68.33

68.35

67.99

67.72

67.7367.62

73.99 73.82

74.91

73.10 72.69
73.73

72.15
71.60

73.08

71.42
71.65

72.39

72.33

73.20

74.22

74.61

75.09

76.17

75.64

70.9270.66
71.44

70.1970.29 69.93

70.86

69.39
69.35

69.22

69.86

68.47
68.52

68.40
69.44

69.43
69.42

69.08
69.36

68.67

68.35

67.58

67.81

67.59

67.78
67.45

66.84
66.80

67.70

67.21
67.2467.2967.44

67.32
67.17

67.0267.10
67.2367.13

67.02

66.86
66.7766.8566.84

66.52
66.4766.57

66.76 66.67
66.6866.72

66.69

66.1166.05

67.23
67.34

66.71
66.62

66.08
66.15

67.08
67.23

66.55
66.40 66.32

66.22
66.37

66.30
66.16

66.00
66.0666.17 66.08

65.9565.97

66.12

66.1466.24
66.45

66.29
66.63

66.78

66.80
66.94

67.29

67.0767.20

67.04
67.08

68.17

68.46
68.55

68.65

67.92 67.76
67.47

68.07

67.37
66.83

67.50
66.62

66.54

67.19

73.51

73.5072.56

72.57

71.71
71.3671.34

71.67

72.6270.73 70.72

69.83 69.83

70.70

70.7071.62

71.6170.14

70.15 71.60

71.60

68.53

68.53

68.08
68.07

67.69
67.70

67.28

68.53

76.39

66.1366.0966.1066.51
66.8367.10

68.7068.72
68.88

69.15

81.07
80.44

80.03 79.80
79.48

79.13
78.76

78.33 77.99

77.39
76.91

76.36 75.81

75.13
74.59

74.32

69.62

68.19

70.87
70.8670.84

70.62

70.04

70.11

70.27

70.24

70.19

70.1170.07

70.18

70.30

70.14

70.10

77.07

69.97
69.1770.06

68.8367.8669.14

68.1267.29

68.74

69.64

69.09

69.69

68.99

62.96

74.87

74.89

73.43

68.79

60.98

61.07

61.1762.16

62.29

62.52 61.58

62.0662.78

63.04 62.70

63.3563.03

60.71
60.35

60.26
60.2960.37

60.81

60.59

78.98 78.68 78.54 78.32 78.12
77.94

77.83
77.75

77.62
77.53

77.43
77.32

77.12
76.90

76.63
76.30

75.96
75.61

75.30
74.97

74.63
74.35

74.02
73.78

73.45

73.12
72.75

72.42 72.11

71.5571.77
72.1572.48

72.79

73.14
73.43

73.59
73.87

74.16
74.51

74.82
75.17

75.52
75.87

76.1576.33
76.47

76.60
76.6676.75

76.92
77.0877.1277.21

77.4677.7378.0278.4278.61

78.02 77.71 77.39 77.01 76.76
76.60 76.57

76.41

76.27
76.16

76.14
76.04

75.85
75.68

75.40
75.11

74.73 74.41
74.11

73.80

73.40
73.11

72.84

72.53
72.27

71.89
71.55

71.15 70.97

70.5670.74
71.20

71.54

71.88
72.12

72.45

72.77

73.13

73.45
73.81

74.15
74.51

74.78
75.06

75.27
75.42

75.54
75.59

75.63
75.7175.73

75.84
75.93

76.1376.3676.7177.1077.53

76.76 76.48 76.10 75.74 75.39 75.20 75.18
75.18

75.11
75.12

75.03

75.02
74.94

74.82 74.63
74.40

74.03 73.68
73.38

73.02

72.64

72.27

72.02
71.74

71.47
71.22

70.85 70.44
70.17

69.71
70.17

70.54
70.96

71.26
71.56

71.86
72.08

72.38
72.71

73.01
73.33

73.73
74.00

74.1974.3774.45
74.52

74.5374.48
74.47

74.5074.49
74.4974.4674.5974.9175.3975.7476.0176.05

75.25 75.07 74.69 74.27 73.88 73.84 73.94 73.97

74.00
74.04

74.08
74.04

73.99
73.86

73.65
73.43 73.12 72.86

72.54
72.23

71.90
71.63

71.31

71.00

70.65

70.19
69.65

69.30

68.9269.33
69.74

70.13

70.51
70.83

71.16
71.44

71.72
72.06

72.26
72.5272.80

73.0573.2073.32
73.39

73.5373.48
73.44

73.43
73.4073.2973.1873.2373.4773.83

74.21
74.4474.44

73.74 73.57
73.24

72.89
72.66

72.54 72.62
72.78

72.87
72.95

72.98

73.00
72.98

72.86
72.74

72.56 72.41 72.18
71.96 71.72 71.48

71.19
70.91

70.57

70.15

69.73
69.36

68.87 68.60

68.2268.6169.0369.39
69.78

70.23
70.59

70.89
71.1871.37

71.5871.77
71.9972.10

72.21
72.34

72.4172.34
72.35

72.3772.26
72.1371.9371.85

71.9872.31
72.6072.93

73.02

72.33
72.19

71.86 71.46
71.25 71.21

71.45
71.74 71.73

71.87
71.86

71.93 71.95
71.85 71.79

71.64
71.50

71.35
71.15

71.00

70.80
70.53

70.24
69.94

69.61
69.23

68.82
68.48 68.03

67.77

67.46
67.8968.1868.53

68.84
69.22

69.61

69.93
70.19

70.40
70.58

70.74
70.90

71.03
71.13

71.2771.31
71.36

71.34
71.28

71.2771.1771.0570.80
70.5270.42

70.5370.8471.1471.47
71.48

70.83

70.68 70.32 69.97 69.77 69.89 70.17 70.45
70.48 70.61 70.73 70.81

70.80
70.67

70.52
70.43

70.28
70.15 70.04

69.83
69.65

69.40
69.16

68.87

68.56

68.30
68.02 67.66 67.25

67.18

66.93
67.4267.74

68.05
68.3468.57

68.88
69.07

69.36
69.5169.6069.7469.78

69.90
69.98

70.05
70.1470.0770.01

69.83
69.8169.66

69.4369.1569.0069.1769.5169.9270.12

69.19
68.84 68.60 68.58 68.92

69.20
69.39 69.50 69.68 69.81 69.81

69.73
69.60

69.53

69.37 69.27
69.14

68.94
68.75

68.54 68.33
68.07

67.77 67.52 67.27 67.03 66.84

66.99
67.28

67.53

67.8368.08
68.3468.53

68.67
68.85

69.05
69.25

69.32
69.4269.4669.44

69.37
69.23

69.1368.9368.63
68.2967.8267.54

67.90

68.55

67.99 68.28 68.69
68.99 69.17

69.31
69.44

69.59

71.82

71.68

71.37
71.22

71.55

71.12 70.94 70.79
70.62

70.45

70.30

70.12

70.05

70.05

70.06

70.14

70.23

70.34

70.40

70.42

70.46

70.64

70.65
70.57

70.61

70.98

70.07

70.1370.16

70.08

70.03

69.9671.59
71.65 71.48 71.22

71.11

70.91
70.76

70.71

70.61

70.57

70.72

70.87

70.97

71.05

70.99

71.05

71.06

71.23

71.22

69.68

69.30

68.97

68.65

68.25

67.94

67.60 67.45

67.75

68.07

68.40

68.71

69.09

69.52

69.32

68.90

68.48

68.13

67.80

67.54

67.16
66.86

67.23

67.54

67.87

68.24

68.65

69.04

68.93

68.47

68.09

67.70

67.33

67.00

66.71

66.55
66.24

66.53

66.71

67.09

67.43

67.83

68.23

68.64

68.98

68.71

68.24

67.87

67.39

67.01

66.65

66.35

66.17

65.76 65.60

65.91

66.17

66.46

66.78

67.21

67.60

67.99

68.33

68.62

68.37

68.03

67.67

67.33

66.97

66.58

66.21

65.83

65.58

65.29
65.00

65.34

65.67

66.00

66.37

66.83

67.23

67.57

67.96

68.33 68.27

67.89

67.44

67.17

66.70

66.37

65.93

65.60

65.21

64.96

64.77
64.65

64.86

65.20

65.74

65.97

66.31

66.71

67.01

67.47

67.89

68.30

68.45

68.18

67.80

67.38

66.93

66.55

66.19

65.86

65.50

65.13

64.76

64.52 64.30

64.74

65.09

65.42

65.72

66.15

66.56

66.99

67.40

67.85

68.23

68.61
68.58

68.15

67.69

67.31

66.88

66.46

66.13

65.68

65.37

65.12

64.75

64.38

64.04

63.54

63.5063.5163.6063.7463.8463.8663.8863.9764.0064.0764.1164.2164.2664.3364.4564.53

63.54

63.41

63.20

63.01

62.88

62.79

62.75

62.54

62.78

62.81

62.96

63.15

63.35

63.46

63.60 63.50

63.6963.77
63.8263.3463.72

63.46
63.70

63.7663.57
63.8563.64

63.91
63.8463.8963.74

63.9464.03
63.8463.97

64.0663.9363.9564.16
63.9664.1664.2363.96

64.41 64.08
64.3064.48

64.5864.6464.37
64.5764.7864.56

64.89

67.25
67.01 66.67

66.52
66.22

65.16
64.4164.40

64.2664.36
64.08 63.99

70.09
69.87

69.79

69.71
69.54

69.79
69.92

70.11
70.17

70.65

70.77
70.28

69.89

69.77

69.72

69.87

69.94

70.02

70.10

70.09

69.98

64.1764.1664.28 64.4864.56

69.72

69.87

69.94

70.02

70.10

70.09

69.98

67.0

67.0

69.0

69.0

69.0

68.0

81.0

81.0

80.0

80.0

80.080.0

79
.0

79.0

79.0

78.0

78.0

78.0

78.0

77.0

77.0

77.0

77.0

77.0

77.0

76
.0

76
.0

76.076.0

76.0

76.076.0

75.0

75.0

75.0

75.0

75.0

75.0

75.0

74.0

74.0

74.0

74.0

74.0

74.0

74.0

74.0

74
.0

70.0

70.0

70
.0

70.0

70.0

70.0

70.0

70.0

70.0

70.0

70.0

70.0

70.0

70.0

70
.0

70.0

69.0

69.0

69.0

69
.0

69
.0

69
.0

69.0

69.0

68.0

68.0

68.0

68.0

68.0

68.0

68
.0

67.0

67.0

67.0

67.0

67.0

66.0

66.0

66.0

66.0

65.0

65.0

65.065.0

64.0

64.0

63
.0

62
.0

72.0

72.0

72
.0

72.0

72.0

72.0

72.0

72.0

72.0

73.0

73.0

73.0

73.0

73.0

73.0

73.0

73.0

73
.0

71.0

71.0

71.0

71
.0

71.0

71.0

71.0
71.0

71.0

71.0

71.0

71.0

70.0

71
.0

64.0

64.0

0.70/16ht

0.70/16ht

0.40/12ht

0.40/12ht

0.90/16ht

0.90/16ht

1.10/16ht

0.30/12ht

0.50/12ht

0.90/18ht

0.90/18ht

0.70/16ht

0.90/16ht

0.40/12ht
0.70/16ht

0.70/16ht

0.50/12ht

0.60/14ht

0.40/12ht

0.40/12ht

0.90/16ht

1.10/16ht

0.40/10ht

0.40/10ht

0.40/10ht

0.40/12ht

0.40/12ht

0.40/12ht

0.40/12ht

0.40/12ht

1.0/18ht

0.40/12ht

0.40/12ht

0.40/12ht

IC
CL 66.726m

IC
CL 66.009m

IC
CL 65.964m

Pipe Invert

Field Access (Overgrown)

Trees and Dense VegetationLimited Access

Ploughed Field

Ploughed Field

Trees and Dense VegetationLimited Access

Tr
ee

s 
an

d 
D

en
se

 V
eg

et
at

io
n

G
ra

ss
 V

er
ge

G
ra

ss
 V

er
ge

D
ra

in
ag

e 
C

ha
ne

l

D
ra

in
ag

e 
C

ha
ne

l

Trees and Dense VegetationLimited Access

0.90/16ht

Trees and Dense VegetationLimited Access

Trees and Dense VegetationLimited Access

Trees and Dense VegetationLimited Access

Trees and Dense VegetationLimited Access

Trees and Dense VegetationLimited Access

Trees and D
ense Vegetation

G
rass Verge

D
rainage C

hanel

G
rass Verge

Ploughed Field

Ploughed Field

Ploughed Field

Ploughed Field

Ploughed Field

Ploughed Field

Ploughed Field

Trees and Dense VegetationLimited Access

Trees and Dense VegetationLimited Access

D
rainage C

hannel
D

rainage C
hannel

C
ontinues Through Foliage

D
rainage C

hannel
C

ontinues Through Foliage

Sports Field

Long Grass - Meadow

Trees and Dense VegetationLimited Access

Post and Rail Fence
Post and Rail Fence

Ac
ce

ss
 to

 B
ac

k 
G

ar
de

n

Dense VegetationLimited Access

Dense VegetationLimited Access
Dense VegetationLimited Access

Access to Back Garden

Dilapidated Fence
Assumed Fence Line

Dense VegetationLimited Access

Trees and Dense VegetationLimited Access

Trees and Dense VegetationLimited Access

Footpath
Gully

D
ilapidated Post and W

ire Fence

Trees and D
ense Vegetation

G
rass Verge

D
rainage C

hanel

G
rass Verge

G
rass Verge

M
ud Verge - Parking

Trees and D
ense Vegetation

Access - Driveway

Dilapidated Post and Wire Fence

Drainage Channel

Tarmac Car Park

Gully

Gully

Trees and D
ense Vegetation

G
rass Verge

Tarm
ac Footath

Grass

Hedge/Planting

Gravel Driveway

Grass

Hedge Average 3.0ht

Grass

Hedge/Planting

Hedge/Planting

Vegetation

Hedge Average 3.0ht

Gra
ve

l D
riv

ew
ay

Cl
os

e 
Bo

ar
d 

Fe
nc

e

Bric
k W

all

Hedge/Trees

Fence Amongst Hedge

Hedge Average 2.0htMud/Grass Access Track

Post and Wire Fence

Continues Through Hedge

Trees and Dense VegetationLimited Access

Assumed - Drainage Channel Through Foliage

Trees and Dense VegetationLimited Access

Trees and Dense VegetationLimited Access

Vegetation on Bank

Vegetation on Bank

Vegetation on Bank

64.80

Long Grass - Meadow

Sports Field

Broken Manhole

Broken Manhole

Trees and Dense VegetationLimited Access

Trees and Dense VegetationLimited Access

Trees and Dense VegetationLimited Access

76
to

to

74

Hawthorns

Single

to
82

Lowood

Playing Field

7

Cross

52

Robinsgreen

64

71.100
71.150

71.500

71
.8

00

70.850 70.500

71
.3

00

70.500

70.200

71.350
72.250

72.670

72.310
73.300

74.450
75.450

76.350

74.050

74.970

76.300
76.300

77.205

77.250

78
.2

00
76.775

75.400

74.600

74.600

75.050

75.400

75.425

74.650

73.700

73.625

73.000 71.975

71.975

71
.3

50

72.490

73.105

71.820

70
.7

50

71.170

70
.0

00

70
.0

00

69.970

70.000

71
.9

00
72

.3
50

72
.9

50
73

.5
00

73
.9

50

74
.1

50
73

.1
50

72
.7

00

73.885

69.750

69.200

69.00069.000

68.500

67.850

67.920

67.550

68
.1

50

68.150

74.450

70.500

69.900

75.200

75.650

74.560

70.500

A42
A42

EP

RS

RS

TP

B B
B

B
B

RID
Overhead Wires

Overhead Wires

Pipe Invert
TK

TK

TK

TK

TK

TK

TK

S14

70.1170.07

70.18

70.30

70.14

70.10

69.48

77.07

66.03

65.99
66.17

66.77
66.66

66.75

67.48
67.36

67.50

68.13

68.01
68.08

68.5068.4268.62

69.04
68.80

68.70
68.73

68.78
68.91

68.90

68.86
68.52

68.29

68.05

67.67

67.24

67.26

66.64

66.42

65.72
65.94

67.51

67.76

67.91
68.14

68.74

68.99

69.31

68.57

68.20

68.26

68.70

68.69

68.88

69.46

69.66

68.07

68.41

68.81

68.5667.2667.25

68.25
68.08

67.90

67.69

67.89

68.11

68.15

67.60
67.56

67.81

67.68

67.56

66.97

67.01
67.26

67.37

67.33

70.09
69.87

69.79

69.71
69.54

69.79
69.92

70.11
70.17

70.65

70.77
70.28

69.89

69.77

69.49

69.34

69.55
69.72

69.87

69.94

70.02

70.10

70.09

69.98

69.55

69.72

69.87

69.94

70.02

70.10

70.09

69.98

67.0

67.0

68.0

70.0

70.0

69
.0

70.0

0.40/10ht

0.40/10ht

0.40/10ht

0.40 10ht

0.40/10ht

0.40/10ht

0.20/6ht

0.40/12ht

0.40/12ht

0.40/12ht

BT
CL 68.154m

Trees and Dense VegetationLimited Access

Gully

Driveway Access

Gravel Driveway

Tarmac Driveway

Steps

Long Grass

Grass

Playing Field

Grass

Hedge/Planting

Gravel Driveway

Grass

Hedge Average 3.0ht

Grass

Hedge/Planting

Hedge/Planting

Hedge Average 3.0ht

Gra
ve

l D
riv

ew
ay

Cl
os

e 
Bo

ar
d 

Fe
nc

e

Bric
k W

all

64.9m

Lowood

Robinsgreen

3D MODELS  KEEP A COPY FOR FURTHER MODIFICATIONS
BEFORE TURNING IT INTO OBJECTS

Slab Level

Key:

Site boundary

Eastern Access Excerpt

Rev 02     Amended boundary adjacent to 5-11 Freeman Rd     CMB


	PL110 Slab Levels



